

"

In Conversation with Juliette C. Mayers

JUNE 27, 2023 | 8:00-10:00 AM | UMASS CLUB BOSTON

Join us June 27th for a breakfast conversation with Juliette C. Mayers around her new book that provides a different take on effective networking. Mayers, an expert in diversity, equity, and inclusion (DEI) and networking, combines both in *Strategic Networking 2.0: Harness the Power of Connection and Inclusion for Business Success.* Mayers reframes networking as a catalyst to inspire meaningful connection and authentic relationships that power individual, business, and community success.



8:00-8:45 Networking & Breakfast 8:45-9:30 Conversation 9:30-10:00 Additional Networking & Book Signing



Your ticket includes a copy of the book!

ABOUT THE AUTHOR



Juliette C. Mayers

Founder & CEO

Podcast Host
Inspiration Zone LLC

Juliette C. Mayers is host of Entering the Inspiration Zone, a podcast for business professionals seeking positive connection and professional development, and has been featured in Forbes, SHRM, Advertising Age, the Boston Globe, and Boston Business Journal and on numerous TV stations. She motivates and inspires audiences through her keynotes and workshops on strategic networking, effective cross-cultural collaboration, unconscious bias, inclusive leadership, personal branding, and women's leadership. A member of the Forbes Coaches Council and a fellow at Simmons Institute for Inclusive Leadership, Mayers is a distinguished alumna of Simmons Graduate School of Management, where she earned her MBA, and Northeastern University, where she earned her BS in marketing.

THANK YOU TO OUR SPONSORS







